Hinter

Production License No.: YUE SIYU (2022)01101.
Standard: Q/GDHYT 193-2022.

Complies with the Animal feed Hygiene standard of the People’s Republic of China.

Scientific Formula: Vitamins and minerals supplement for the growth of cultured
animals, improve cultured animals appetite and growing speed.

Usage: Firstly, mix premix uniformly before add into feed. Secondly, add into feed
according to the recommended dosage and mix uniformly.

RecommendedDosage: 0.5-2 kg premix/tonne feed.

Storage: Keep in a dark, cool and dry place.

Shelf Life: 12 months.

Guangdong Hinter Biotechnology Group Co., Ltd.

Add.: No. 56, the 2nd Xingui Road, Guangzhou High-tech Industrial Development
Zone, Guangzhou 510530, Guangdong province, P.R. China.

Tel: 86-20-82178823.

Fax: 86-20-82178863.

Http://www.hinter.com.cn

Country of Origin: China

Declaration: Feed Grade ; Not for Human Consumption

Batch No.: Net Weight:20kg

Production Date: Expiration Date:

L' Compound Premix 2103

Guaranteed Analyzable Product Values
(per kg compound premix):

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin K3

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin Be

Vitamin Bi2

Vitamin C
D-Calcium pantothenate
Nicotinamide

Folic acid

D-Biotin

Zn (Zinc Sulfate)
Mn (Manganese Sulfate)
Cu (Copper Sulfate)
Fe (Ferrous Sulfate)
Co (Cobalt Sulfate)

[ (Calcium Todate)
Se (Sodium Selenite)
Moisture

=900000IU
270000~15000001U
=19800mg
=1980mg
=2700mg
=2970mg
=1500mg
=5mg
=42300mg
=5940mg
=5940mg
=740mg
=100mg
27000~75000mg
2970~50000mg
3600~12500mg
31500~375000mg
12.5~1000mg
250~10000mg
25~250mg
=10%

Carrier: light calcium carbonate add

to 1 kilogram




)

Hinter

Premix M208

Production License No.: YUE SIYU(2022)01101.

Standard:Q/GDHYT 401-2023.

Complies with the Animal feed Hygiene standard of the People’s Republic of China.
Scientific Formula:Vitamins and minerals supplement for the growth of animals,
improve animals appetite and growing speed.

Appearance:gray-white to light yellow uniform powder.

Smell:slight inherent odor.

Usage:Suitable for Animals. Firstly, mix premix uniformly before add into feed.

Secondly, add into feed according to the recommended dosage and mix uniformly.
Recommended Dosage:1kg premix/tonne feed.

Storage:Keep in a dark, cool and dry place.

Shelf Life: 12 months.

Guangdong Hinter Biotechnology Group Co.,Ltd.

Add.:No.56,the 2nd Xingui Road,Guangzhou High-tech Industrial Development Zone,
Guangzhou 510530,Guangdong province,P.R.China.

Tel:86-20-82178823.

Fax:86-20-82178863.

Http://www.hinter.com.cn

Net weight: 20kg

Production Date:

Batch No.:

Guaranteed Analyzable Product Values
(per kg compound premix):

Vitamin A (VitaminAacetate)
Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)

Vitamin E (DL-alpha-Tocopherol acetate)

=280000IU
=800001U
=3200mg

Vitamin K3 (Menadione Sodium Bisulfite) = 800mg

Vitamin B (Thiamine mononitrate)
Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin)
Vitamin Be (Pyridoxine Hydrochloride)
Vitamin B 12 (Cyanocobalamin)

=480mg
= 1400mg
= 640mg
=2.0mg

Vitamin C (L-Ascorbate-2-Monophosphate) = 8400mg

D-Calcium pantothenate

Nicotinamide
Folic acid
D-Biotin
Inositol

Zn (Zinc Sulfate, ZnS0.H:0)

M n (Manganous Sulfate, MnSO.H-0)
Cu (Copper Sulfate, CuS05H:0)
Fe (Ferrous Sulfate, FeS0.H:0)
Co (Cobaltous Sulfate, CoS0H:0)

I (Potassium lodide, K1)
S (Sodium Selenate, Na:Se0:)
Moisture

E.coli (cfu/g)

Ash insoluble in hydrochloric acid
Banned Substances:

=2000mg
=2400mg
>200mg
= 8.0mg
=7000mg
>1400mg
= 840mg
=600mg
=2800mg
=120mg
> 80mg
=25mg
=<10%
Negative
=1%

Not Found

Carrier: light calcium carbonate, add to

1 kilogram.
MADE IN CHINA




' Premix

Production License No.: YUE SIYU (2022)01101.
Standard: Q/GDHYT 403-2023.

Complies with the Animal feed Hygiene standard of the People’s Republic of China.

Scientific Formula: Vitamins and minerals supplement for the growth of cultured
animals, improve cultured animals appetite and growing speed.

Usage: Firstly, mix premix uniformly before add into feed. Secondly, add into feed
according to the recommended dosage and mix uniformly.

RecommendedDosage: 1kg premix/tonne feed.

Storage: Keep in a dark, cool and dry place.

Shelf Life: 12 months.

Guangdong Hinter Biotechnology Group Co., Ltd.

Add.: No. 56, the 2nd Xingui Road, Guangzhou High-tech Industrial Development
Zone, Guangzhou 510530, Guangdong province, P.R. China.

Tel: 86-20-82178823.

Fax: 86-20-82178863.

Http://www.hinter.com.cn

Country of Origin: China

Declaration: Feed Grade ; Not for Human Consumption

Batch No.: Net Weight:20kg

Production Date: Expiration Date:

Guaranteed Analyzable Product Values

(per kg compound premix):

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

Vitamin K3

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin Be

Vitamin B2

Vitamin C

D-Calcium pantothenate
Nicotinamide

Folic acid

D-Biotin

Zn (Zinc Sulfate)

Mn (Manganese Sulfate)
Cu (Copper Sulfate)

Fe (Ferrous Sulfate)

I (Calcium Iodate)

Se (Sodium Selenite)
Moisture

=15000001U
=5000001U
=30000mg
=1000mg
=2000mg
=6000mg
=5000mg
=10mg
=50000mg
=13040mg
=10000mg
=2000mg
=100mg
=50000mg
=25000mg
=5000mg
=20000mg
=1000mg
=250mg
=10%

Carrier: light calcium carbonate add

to 1 kilogram




